GRM OVERSEAS LTD.

Security Code : 531449 Quarter Ending : September 2013
Date Begin : 01 Jul 2013 Date End : 30 Sep 2013
No. of partly As a % of total no. of As a % of total no. of shares of the
Partly paid-up shares .
paid-up shares partly paid-up shares company
Held by promoter/promoter group 0.00 0.00
held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total 0 0.00 0.00
No. of As a % of total no. of As a % of total no. of shares of the
Outstanding convertible securities outstanding outstanding company assuming full conversion
securities convertible securities of the convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00
held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total 0 0.00 0.00
0,
As 3 % of total no. of As a % of total np. of shares of 'Fhe
Warrants company assuming full conversion
warrants
of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00
held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total 0 0.00 0.00
Total Paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants and 3689500

convertible securities

Total No. of

Category of No. of Total No. Shares held in Total Shareholding as Shares pled.ged or
e a % of Total No. of otherwise
Shareholder Shareholders of Shares Dematerialized
Shares encumbered
Form
As a
[+) [V
Asa% As a % of Number % of
of (A+B+C) of shares Total
(A+B) No. of
Shares
(A) Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals /
Hindu Undivided 2 2716200 0 73.62 73.62 0 0.00
Family

Sub Total 2 2716200 0 73.62 73.62 0 0.00



(2) Foreign
Total shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)
(B) Public
Shareholding

(1) Institutions

Mutual Funds /
uTl

Financial
Institutions / Banks

Central
Government / State
Government(s)

Sub Total

(2) Non-Institutions

Bodies
Corporate

Individuals

Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
up to Rs. 1 lakh

Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
in excess of Rs. 1 lakh

Any Others
(Specify)

Non Resident
Indians

Clearing
Members

Hindu
Undivided Families

NRIs/OCBs

Sub Total

Total Public
shareholding (B)

Total (A)+(B)

(C) Shares held by
Custodians and

15

334

37

28

392

395

397

2716200

78300

125000

124000

327300

3758

195843

317811

128588

51500

50

33138

43900
646000

973300

3689500

0

0

125000

124000

249000

3658

149543

199811

36388

3200

50

33138

0
389400

638400

638400

0

73.62

2.12

3.39

3.36

8.87

0.10

5.31

8.61

3.49

1.40

0.00

0.90

1.19
17.51

26.38

100.00

0.00

73.62

2.12

3.39

3.36

8.87

0.10

5.31

8.61

3.49

1.40

0.00

0.90

1.19
17.51

26.38

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



against which
Depository Receipts
have been issued

(1)
(2) 0 0 0
Sub Total 0 0 0

Total (A)+(B)+(C) 397 3689500 638400

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter
and Promoter Group

Total
shares
(includi

ng
underly

ing
shares
assumi
ng full

. : Details of conver
Details of Shares " Details of , ,
Encumbered shares (*) convertible sion of

held warrants "

securities warran
ts and
convert
Name ible

of the securiti
Shareho es)as a
Ider % of
diluted
share
capital

As a %
Asa % total

Asa % o Numbe oz
of grand r of r of
No. of As a total convert

Shares e percen (A)+(B) cqnvert ible
total ible "

held tage +(C) of " securiti

(A)+(B) securiti

sub- es of

+(C) clause sslitele the

(1(a) same
class




Chand 200

Garg
2 Rohit 10,90, 29.54 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Garg 000
27,16,
Total 200 73.62 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

(*) The term encumbrance has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011.

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and
holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

. Details of convertible Total shares
Details of warrants " . .
securities (including

nderlyin
Asa % uncertying

Shares 0 shares

25 % of total % w.r.t total cutiTTing il
Name of the Number number Number of number of .

Total conversion of

Shareholder of of convertible convertible
No. of " . warrants and
warrants warrants securities securities of .
Shares convertible

held of the held the same
same class
class

securities) as a
% of diluted
share capital

Shriram Mutual

1 Fund-Tax 78300 2.12 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Guardi
Haryana

2 Financial 125000 3.39 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

Corporation
Haryana State
Industrial and
3 Infrastructure 124000 3.36 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Development
Corporation Ltd

4 MamtaSingle 118000 3.20 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
5  OmParkash 119300 3.23 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Mittal
Lloyds
6  Securities 42500 1.15 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Overseas Ltd
Total 607100 16.45 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the
category “Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company



Details of warrants Details of convertible Total shares
securities (including
underlying

\ f th
sf?::ee}gsczlge:(s(; Shares Asa % . shares
and the Persons No. of B0 e ‘ot ot tota! SR
- Pl . Tl Number number Number of numbe.r of T g
Acting in Shares of convertible convertible
No. of of N i warrants and
Concert (PAC) warrants securities securities of -
with them Shares warrants convertible
of the held the same securities) as
same class a % of diluted
class share capital
1 Nil 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Total 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00



