GRM OVERSEAS LTD.

		GR	RM OVERS	SEAS LTD.					
Security Code: 531449 Date Begin: 01 Jul 2013						nding:Septe Date End: 3			
Partly paid-up	shares	No. of partly paid-up shares		As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares		As a % of total no. of shares of the company			
Held by promoter/promo		0		0.00			0.00		
held by public			0		0.00		0.0		
Total			0		0.00		0.0		
Outstanding convert	No. of outstanding securities		As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities		company a	As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming full conversion of the convertible securities			
Held by promoter/promo	oter group		0		0.00			0.00	
held by public			0		0.00			0.00	
Total		0		0.00			0.00		
Warrant	No. of warrant		As a % of total no. of warrants			As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming full conversion of warrants			
Held by promoter/promo	oter group	0		0.00				0.00	
held by public		0		0.00				0.00	
Total		0		0.00				0.00	
Total Paid-up capital of tassuming full conversion convertible securities		36	89500						
Category of Shareholder	- '		Total No. Share of Shares Dema		al No. of es held in aterialized Form Total Shareh a % of Total Shar		al No. of otherwise		
					As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Total No. of Shares	
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group									
(1) Indian									

0

0

73.62

73.62

73.62

73.62

0

0

0.00

0.00

Individuals /

2

2

2716200

2716200

Hindu Undivided

Sub Total

Family

(2) Foreign							
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	2	2716200	0	73.62	73.62	0	0.00
(B) Public Shareholding							
(1) Institutions							
Mutual Funds / UTI	1	78300	0	2.12	2.12	0	0.00
Financial Institutions / Banks	1	125000	125000	3.39	3.39	0	0.00
Central Government / State Government(s)	1	124000	124000	3.36	3.36	0	0.00
Sub Total	3	327300	249000	8.87	8.87	0	0.00
(2) Non-Institutions							
Bodies Corporate	15	3758	3658	0.10	0.10	0	0.00
Individuals							
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	334	195843	149543	5.31	5.31	0	0.00
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	6	317811	199811	8.61	8.61	0	0.00
Any Others (Specify)	37	128588	36388	3.49	3.49	0	0.00
Non Resident Indians	28	51500	3200	1.40	1.40	0	0.00
Clearing Members	1	50	50	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Hindu Undivided Families	6	33138	33138	0.90	0.90	0	0.00
NRIs/OCBs	2	43900	0	1.19	1.19	0	0.00
Sub Total	392	646000	389400	17.51	17.51	0	0.00
Total Public shareholding (B)	395	973300	638400	26.38	26.38	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)	397	3689500	638400	100.00	100.00	0	0.00
(C) Shares held by Custodians and	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00

against which Depository Receipts have been issued							
(1)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Sub Total	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	397	3689500	638400	0.00	100.00	0	0.00

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

SI. No.	Name of the Shareho Ider		of Shares eld	En	cumbered sh	nares (*)	Details of warrants		Details of convertible securities		Total shares (includi ng underly ing shares assumi ng full conver sion of warran ts and convert ible securiti es) as a % of diluted share capital
		No. of Shares held	As a % of grand total (A)+(B) +(C)	N o	As a percen tage	As a % of grand total (A)+(B) +(C) of sub- clause (I)(a)	Num ber of warra nts held	As a % total numb er of warra nts of the same class	Numbe r of convert ible securiti es held	As a % total numbe r of convert ible securiti es of the same class	
1	Hukam	16,26,	44.08	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00

	Chand Garg	200									
2	Rohit Garg	10,90, 000	29.54	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
	Total	27,16, 200	73.62	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00

^(*) The term encumbrance has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011.

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

				Details of	warrants	Details of o	Total shares (including	
SI. No.	Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares held	Shares as % of Total No. of Shares	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
	Shriram Mutual							
1	Fund-Tax Guardi	78300	2.12	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
2	Haryana Financial Corporation	125000	3.39	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
3	Haryana State Industrial and Infrastructure Development Corporation Ltd	124000	3.36	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
4	Mamta Single	118000	3.20	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
5	Om Parkash Mittal	119300	3.23	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
6	Lloyds Securities Overseas Ltd	42500	1.15	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
	Total	607100	16.45	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

				Details of	warrants	Details of o	Total shares (including	
SI. No.	Name(s) of the shareholder(s) and the Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with them	No. of Shares	Shares as % of Total No. of Shares	Number of warrants	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1	Nil	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
	Total	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00